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Religious Education 2022-2023 Calendar 
 

Classes will be held at St. Gabriel School from 6:00pm-7:15pm on 
Tuesday evenings 
 
Wednesday, August 31, 2022 - Last Day to Register for classes 

 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 - Mass at 6:00pm followed by an Open House in 

School  

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 - Class 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 - Class 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 - Class 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 - Class 

Friday, October 14, 2022 - Holy Fire **Confirmation Class Only** 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 - Class 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 - No Class 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 - Holy Day of Obligation: All Saints Day. No Class 

Families will attend Mass (No Class in School Building) 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 - Class 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 - Class 

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 - NO CLASS 

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 - Class 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 - Class  

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 - Class 
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Tuesday, December 20th, December 27th, and January 3rd - NO CLASS 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 - No Class 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 - No Class 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 - NO CLASS 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 - NO CLASS 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 - Class 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 - Class or Mass (This would be last session of year) 

 

 

Saturday, May 6, 2022 - First Communion NOL 10am & St. Gabe’s 1:30pm 


